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Bus 108 Stratford International - Bow Church - North Green-
wich - Blackheath - Lewisham, Shopping Centre

Go to website

Direction
Stratford International Station — Lewisham Station

38 stops

Open route schedule

Stratford International Station

Stratford City Bus Station

London Aquatics Centre

Carpenters Primary School

Warton Road

Abbey Lane

Bow Flyover

Bow Church

Bow Church Station

Rounton Road

Devons Road Station

Cranwell Close

Fawe Street

Langdon Park

Chrisp Street Market

Bazely Street

Blackwall Tun/ E India Dock Rd

Boord Street

North Greenwich Station

Millennium Village / Oval Square

Millennium Village South

Route schedule
Stratford International Station — Lewisham Station

Monday 00:00-23:45

Tuesday 00:00-23:45

Wednesday 00:00-23:45

Thursday 00:00-23:45

Friday 00:00-23:45

Saturday 00:00-23:45

Sunday 00:00-23:45

Route info

Direction: Stratford International Station

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min
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Milllennium Leisure Park West

Millennium Leisure Park East

Combedale Road

Westcombe Park

Kirkside Road

Blackheath / Royal Standard

Stratheden Parade

Stratheden Rd/Shooters Hill Rd

St Germans Place

Montpelier Row

Blackheath

Blackheath Hospital

St Margaret's Church / Brandram Road

The Squirrels

Lockmead Road

Lewisham Clock Tower

Lewisham Station



Direction
Molesworth Street / Riverdale House — Celebration Av-
enue

36 stops

Open route schedule

Molesworth Street / Riverdale House

Lockmead Road

The Squirrels

St Margaret's Church / Brandram Road

Blackheath Hospital

Blackheath

Royal Parade (SE3)

Montpelier Row

St Germans Place

Stratheden Rd/Shooters Hill Rd

Blackheath / Royal Standard

Kirkside Road

Westcombe Park

Westerdale Road

Millennium Leisure Park East

Milllennium Leisure Park West

Millennium Village South

Millennium Village / Oval Square

North Greenwich Station

Boord Street

Bazely Street

Chrisp Street Market

Langdon Park

Fawe Street

Route schedule
Molesworth Street / Riverdale House — Celebration Av-
enue

Monday 00:10-23:55

Tuesday 00:10-23:55

Wednesday 00:10-23:55

Thursday 00:10-23:55

Friday 00:10-23:55

Saturday 00:10-23:55

Sunday 00:12-23:58

Route info

Direction: Molesworth Street / Riverdale House

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min
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Cranwell Close

Devons Road Station

Rounton Road

Bow Road

Bow Church Station

Bow Church

Marshgate Lane

Warton Road

Gibbins Road

London Aquatics Centre

Stratford City Bus Station

Celebration Avenue

108 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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